
on r9 2017/11/12 TC

印刷： 2017/11/29 23:11:02 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

1

3

6

7

4

2

8

9

5

10

名前 

清水　章弘

田野上　悟

畑　貢

小川　修治

岩間　正明

伊東　孝昌

山川　裕之

佐藤　雅則

伊藤　拓摩

福井　功二

Lap# 

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

28

25

11

Total 

8:05.219

8:12.274

8:12.734

8:01.008

8:07.034

8:09.070

8:16.120

8:13.011

6:52.592

3:23.111

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

15.480

15.518

15.689

15.769

15.580

15.702

15.947

15.852

15.704

16.141

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


