

Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd. Total	Best R	Rnd. Total
1	1	清水 章弘	30	8:05.219	ラウンド 1	15.480	ラウンド 1
2	3	田野上 悟	30	8:12.274	ラウンド 1	15.518	ラウンド 1
3	6	畑 貢	30	8:12.734	ラウンド 1	15.689	ラウンド 1
4	7	小川 修治	29	8:01.008	ラウンド 1	15.769	ラウンド 1
5	4	岩間 正明	29	8:07.034	ラウンド 1	15.580	ラウンド 1
6	2	伊東 孝昌	29	8:09.070	ラウンド 1	15.702	ラウンド 1
7	8	山川 裕之	29	8:16.120	ラウンド 1	15.947	ラウンド 1
8	9	佐藤 雅則	28	8:13.011	ラウンド 1	15.852	ラウンド 1
9	5	伊藤 拓摩	25	6:52.592	ラウンド 1	15.704	ラウンド 1
10	10	福井 功二	11	3:23.111	ラウンド 1	16.141	ラウンド 1

印刷: 2017/11/29 23:11:02 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



